
3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati di Domenica 23.01.2022
POS P ITCR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400  Misti - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022 - 15:30

Serie unica
1 4 LEONARDI Margherita 2004 ITA 32.93 1'10.05 1'51.00 2'30.26 3'12.85 3'56.23 4'31.61 5'05.97

Team Nuoto Trento asd 37.12 40.95 39.26 42.59 43.38 35.38 34.36
2 5 SAMONCINI Anna 2008 ITA 33.48 1'12.18 1'53.86 2'33.72 3'16.52 4'00.32 4'36.14 5'09.38

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 38.70 41.68 39.86 42.80 43.80 35.82 33.24
3 3 CASILLO Martina 2009 ITA 34.97 1'14.01 1'57.07 2'40.54 3'25.21 4'10.27 4'50.24 5'29.00

Amici Nuoto Riva 39.04 43.06 43.47 44.67 45.06 39.97 38.76
4 2 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA 34.97 1'15.80 1'59.01 2'40.75 3'28.77 4'19.68 4'55.92 5'31.54

Amici Nuoto Riva 40.83 43.21 41.74 48.02 50.91 36.24 35.62
5 6 CONT Jessica 2008 ITA 36.09 1'17.26 2'02.63 2'48.34 3'39.11 4'29.89 5'08.14 5'45.69

Rari Nantes Trento 41.17 45.37 45.71 50.77 50.78 38.25 37.55

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 15:55

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P ITCR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400  Misti - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie unica
1 4 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA 27.51 59.73 1'35.41 2'10.88 2'49.40 3'28.84 3'59.47 4'28.97

Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.22 35.68 35.47 38.52 39.44 30.63 29.50
2 5 GERMANO' Lorenzo 2008 ITA 35.40 1'17.18 2'02.06 2'45.80 3'31.48 4'18.40 4'56.32 5'32.06

Amici Nuoto Riva 41.78 44.88 43.74 45.68 46.92 37.92 35.74

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 15:56

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 4
1 4 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA 28.29 1'00.00 1'32.30 2'04.47

Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.71 32.30 32.17
2 5 BALDESSARI Letizia 2003 ITA 29.10 1'00.93 1'33.77 2'06.41

Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.83 32.84 32.64
3 2 BORTOLOTTI Lucia 2007 ITA 29.59 1'01.86 1'34.74 2'06.94

Amici Nuoto Riva 32.27 32.88 32.20
4 3 STEFANI Francesca 2005 ITA 29.97 1'02.27 1'35.06 2'07.38

Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.30 32.79 32.32
5 6 SORDO Giulia 2007 ITA 30.56 1'02.94 1'36.27 2'08.47

Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.38 33.33 32.20
6 7 IACOMONI Fabiana 2006 ITA 31.12 1'05.00 1'39.71 2'13.38

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 33.88 34.71 33.67
7 1 SORRENTINO Giulia 2004 ITA 31.40 1'05.18 1'39.68 2'14.15

Rari Nantes Trento 33.78 34.50 34.47
8 8 RIGATTI Cornelia 1993 ITA 31.39 1'05.91 1'41.69 2'17.18

Amici Nuoto Riva 34.52 35.78 35.49

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:09

Serie 2 di 4
1 3 MASNOVO Laura 2004 ITA 31.83 1'05.74 1'40.18 2'14.06

Rari Nantes Trento 33.91 34.44 33.88
2 4 FRANCESCON Ilaria 2007 ITA 31.59 1'05.56 1'40.04 2'14.32

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 33.97 34.48 34.28
3 2 DALVIT Adelaide 2008 ITA 31.86 1'06.22 1'40.89 2'15.80

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 34.36 34.67 34.91
4 6 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA 32.17 1'06.95 1'42.02 2'16.73

Team Nuoto Trento asd 34.78 35.07 34.71
5 5 CIVETTINI Alice 2006 ITA 32.26 1'08.02 1'43.68 2'18.88

Amici Nuoto Riva 35.76 35.66 35.20
6 1 MAISTRELLO Ambra 2008 ITA 32.25 1'07.85 1'44.23 2'20.24

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 35.60 36.38 36.01
7 7 MARCHI Alice 2005 ITA 31.74 1'07.92 1'45.30 2'20.35

Amici Nuoto Riva 36.18 37.38 35.05
8 8 BAROZZI Valentina 2009 ITA 31.74 1'08.12 1'46.03 2'23.26

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 36.38 37.91 37.23

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:07

Serie 3 di 4
1 4 BALDESSARI Giorgia 2008 ITA 32.49 1'08.38 1'45.11 2'21.80

Rari Nantes Trento 35.89 36.73 36.69
2 5 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA 31.99 1'07.51 1'44.95 2'22.02

Nuotatori Trentini 35.52 37.44 37.07
3 3 VEZZALI Antonia Penelope 2009 ITA 33.48 1'10.12 1'47.87 2'23.84

Rari Nantes Ala 36.64 37.75 35.97
4 6 DANDREA Elena 2006 ITA 32.79 1'09.69 1'48.83 2'27.98

Nuotatori Trentini 36.90 39.14 39.15
5 2 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA 33.92 1'11.11 1'50.46 2'30.63

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 37.19 39.35 40.17
6 7 COSER Roberta 2008 ITA 32.65 1'11.32 1'53.60 2'35.55

Amici Nuoto Riva 38.67 42.28 41.95
7 1 DORIGONI Aurora 2009 ITA 36.85 1'16.78 1'57.35 2'36.24

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 39.93 40.57 38.89

NON CLASSIFICATI
8 TREVISAN Anna 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:05

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

Serie 4 di 4
1 5 TURRINI Eleonora 2004 ITA 33.49 1'11.11 1'48.44 2'24.02

Amici Nuoto Riva 37.62 37.33 35.58
2 6 SALVOTELLI Celeste 2007 ITA 34.16 1'12.28 1'50.80 2'25.85

Amici Nuoto Riva 38.12 38.52 35.05
3 7 HOTI Kejsi 2009 ALB 36.23 1'16.10 1'55.01 2'33.42

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 39.87 38.91 38.41
4 3 BIANCHI Laura 2009 ITA 35.50 1'14.91 1'55.30 2'34.37

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 39.41 40.39 39.07
5 2 BAJRAKTARI Iris 2007 ITA 37.08 1'19.72 2'05.09 2'50.78

Amici Nuoto Riva 42.64 45.37 45.69
6 4 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA 36.76 1'20.70 2'06.89 2'52.78

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 43.94 46.19 45.89

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:01

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

200  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

1 1 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 1.. 2'04.47
2 2 BALDESSARI Letizia 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 2.. 2'06.41
3 3 BORTOLOTTI Lucia 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 2 3.. 2'06.94
4 4 STEFANI Francesca 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 3 4.. 2'07.38
5 5 SORDO Giulia 2007 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 6 5.. 2'08.47
6 6 IACOMONI Fabiana 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 7 6.. 2'13.38
7 7 MASNOVO Laura 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 3 1.. 2'14.06
8 8 SORRENTINO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 1 7.. 2'14.15
9 9 FRANCESCON Ilaria 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 4 2.. 2'14.32

10 10 DALVIT Adelaide 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 2 3.. 2'15.80
11 11 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 2 6 4.. 2'16.73
12 12 RIGATTI Cornelia 1993 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 8 8.. 2'17.18
13 13 CIVETTINI Alice 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 5 5.. 2'18.88
14 14 MAISTRELLO Ambra 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 1 6.. 2'20.24
15 15 MARCHI Alice 2005 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 7 7.. 2'20.35
16 16 BALDESSARI Giorgia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 3 4 1.. 2'21.80
17 17 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 5 2.. 2'22.02
18 18 BAROZZI Valentina 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 2 8 8.. 2'23.26
19 19 VEZZALI Antonia Penelope 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 3 3 3.. 2'23.84
20 20 TURRINI Eleonora 2004 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 4 5 1.. 2'24.02
21 21 SALVOTELLI Celeste 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 4 6 2.. 2'25.85
22 22 DANDREA Elena 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 6 4.. 2'27.98
23 23 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 3 2 5.. 2'30.63
24 HOTI Kejsi 2009 ALB 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 4 7 3.. 2'33.42
25 24 BIANCHI Laura 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 4 3 4.. 2'34.37
26 25 COSER Roberta 2008 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 3 7 6.. 2'35.55
27 26 DORIGONI Aurora 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 1 7.. 2'36.24
28 27 BAJRAKTARI Iris 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 4 2 5.. 2'50.78
29 28 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 4 4 6.. 2'52.78

NON CLASSIFICATI
TREVISAN Anna 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 3 8 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:09

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 DE ROSA Stefano 2005 ITA 27.90 58.60 1'30.23 2'00.79

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.70 31.63 30.56
2 5 ADAMI Martino 2007 ITA 28.85 1'00.45 1'32.60 2'03.31

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.60 32.15 30.71
3 3 IMZI Anouar 2006 ITA 29.22 1'01.80 1'34.17 2'07.11

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.58 32.37 32.94
4 6 BELTRE Michael 2007 ITA 29.33 1'01.86 1'35.69 2'08.69

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.53 33.83 33.00
5 2 MOSANER Samuel Kailash 2008 ITA 29.81 1'02.48 1'37.18 2'11.48

Nuotatori Trentini 32.67 34.70 34.30
6 7 MANFRINI Davide 2008 ITA 30.39 1'04.72 1'40.15 2'15.07

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 34.33 35.43 34.92
7 1 UBER RICCAMBONI Alessand 2008 ITA 31.71 1'07.76 1'45.71 2'22.14

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 36.05 37.95 36.43
8 8 FILIPPI Filippo 2008 ITA 32.77 1'10.18 1'49.87 2'27.52

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 37.41 39.69 37.65

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:15

Serie 2 di 2
1 2 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA 25.77 56.20 1'26.95 1'56.43

Team Nuoto Trento asd 30.43 30.75 29.48
2 1 BALLARDI Davide 2006 ITA 27.99 59.08 1'30.43 2'01.55

Amici Nuoto Riva 31.09 31.35 31.12
3 8 ALDRIGHETTI Biagio 2008 ITA 30.44 1'03.86 1'37.79 2'09.76

Nuotatori Trentini 33.42 33.93 31.97
4 6 FERRARI Diego 2006 ITA 30.50 1'03.84 1'38.15 2'10.56

Amici Nuoto Riva 33.34 34.31 32.41
5 5 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA 32.24 1'07.34 1'42.47 2'17.54

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 35.10 35.13 35.07
6 4 SCARTEZZINI Andrea 2008 ITA 31.58 1'07.62 1'44.10 2'19.03

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 36.04 36.48 34.93
7 7 TOLETTINI Samuele 2006 ITA 31.85 1'07.95 1'45.11 2'20.39

Amici Nuoto Riva 36.10 37.16 35.28

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 OBEROSLER Gabriel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:12
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

200  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

1 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 2 2 1.. 1'56.43
2 DE ROSA Stefano 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 4 1.. 2'00.79
3 BALLARDI Davide 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 1 2.. 2'01.55
4 ADAMI Martino 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 5 2.. 2'03.31
5 IMZI Anouar 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 3 3.. 2'07.11
6 BELTRE Michael 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 6 4.. 2'08.69
7 ALDRIGHETTI Biagio 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 8 3.. 2'09.76
8 FERRARI Diego 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 6 4.. 2'10.56
9 MOSANER Samuel Kailash 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 2 5.. 2'11.48

10 MANFRINI Davide 2008 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 7 6.. 2'15.07
11 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 5 5.. 2'17.54
12 SCARTEZZINI Andrea 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 4 6.. 2'19.03
13 TOLETTINI Samuele 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 7 7.. 2'20.39
14 UBER RICCAMBONI Alessand 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 1 7.. 2'22.14
15 FILIPPI Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 8 8.. 2'27.52

NON CLASSIFICATI
OBEROSLER Gabriel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 3 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:15

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  Dorso - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie unica
1 4 FORADORI Maddalena 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.20
2 3 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.32
3 5 SALVO Michelle 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 31.39
4 6 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 32.21
5 2 ZANETTI Alessia 2003 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 32.65
6 7 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 41.03
7 1 NURNBERG Elena Sophia 2005 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 43.14

NON CLASSIFICATI
8 LITTERINI Manuela 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:19

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  Dorso - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie unica
1 4 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 25.83
2 5 ZANON Giacomo 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 27.54
3 3 GUARNATI Samuel 2005 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 29.24
4 6 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 29.60
5 2 BOLOGNANI Stefano 2000 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 29.73
6 7 DELLADIO Giovanni 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 29.85

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:22

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  Rana - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 SONCINI Sara 2005 ITA 36.03 1'16.34 1'57.94 2'39.76

Rari Nantes Trento 40.31 41.60 41.82
2 3 DAPOR Matilde 2005 ITA 37.14 1'18.00 1'59.31 2'40.95

Rari Nantes Ala 40.86 41.31 41.64
3 5 LEONARDI Margherita 2004 ITA 38.46 1'20.66 2'03.71 2'46.87

Team Nuoto Trento asd 42.20 43.05 43.16
4 6 LORENZONI Anna 2008 ITA 40.11 1'25.79 2'13.47 3'00.22

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 45.68 47.68 46.75
5 2 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA 40.66 1'27.74 2'15.11 3'01.23

Rari Nantes Trento 47.08 47.37 46.12

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 MOSER Vanessa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:30

Serie 2 di 2
1 4 BUTTURINI Ortensia 2005 ITA 39.37 1'23.48 2'09.30 2'55.05

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 44.11 45.82 45.75
2 5 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA 47.18 1'38.60 2'31.55 3'23.99

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 51.42 52.95 52.44
3 3 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA 51.65 1'53.07 2'56.39 3'58.96

Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1'01.42 1'03.32 1'02.57

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:27

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

200  Rana - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

1 SONCINI Sara 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 4 1.. 2'39.76
2 DAPOR Matilde 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 1 3 2.. 2'40.95
3 LEONARDI Margherita 2004 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 3.. 2'46.87
4 BUTTURINI Ortensia 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 4 1.. 2'55.05
5 LORENZONI Anna 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 6 4.. 3'00.22
6 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 2 5.. 3'01.23
7 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 5 2.. 3'23.99
8 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 3 3.. 3'58.96

NON CLASSIFICATI
MOSER Vanessa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 1 7 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:30

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  Rana - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie unica
1 4 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA 30.57 1'04.92 1'40.78 2'16.74

Team Nuoto Trento asd 34.35 35.86 35.96
2 5 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA 31.66 1'07.46 1'44.85 2'22.39

Team Nuoto Trento asd 35.80 37.39 37.54
3 3 SERRA Christian 2005 ITA 32.50 1'08.36 1'46.04 2'24.03

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 35.86 37.68 37.99
4 6 ROSATTI Giovanni 2003 ITA 34.31 1'12.97 1'51.61 2'31.54

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 38.66 38.64 39.93
5 2 DE GIOVANELLI Fabiano 2006 ITA 33.35 1'12.63 1'53.02 2'33.72

Nuotatori Trentini 39.28 40.39 40.70
6 7 WIDMANN Biagio 2006 ITA 35.15 1'14.74 1'56.16 2'38.06

Rari Nantes Trento 39.59 41.42 41.90
7 1 TOLETTINI Samuele 2006 ITA 37.10 1'20.74 2'06.03 2'50.67

Amici Nuoto Riva 43.64 45.29 44.64
8 8 GERMANO' Lorenzo 2008 ITA 39.74 1'24.86 2'12.12 2'58.95

Amici Nuoto Riva 45.12 47.26 46.83

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:34

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 4
1 4 GIOVANELLI Helene 2002 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 26.09
2 5 FOLGHERAITER Lisa 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 27.15
3 3 ZANETTI Alessia 2003 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 27.85
4 6 MASNOVO Laura 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.10
5 2 SAMONCINI Anna 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.25
6 7 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.85
7 1 IACOMONI Fabiana 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.93
8 8 FIORI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 29.02

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:40

Serie 2 di 4
1 4 MARCHI Alice 2005 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 28.83
2 1 BELLOTTI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 29.14
3 7 SORRENTINO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 29.18
4 6 DALVIT Adelaide 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.24
5 3 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 29.46
6 5 BAROZZI Valentina 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 29.58
7 2 FRANCESCON Ilaria 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.61
7 8 MAISTRELLO Ambra 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.61

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:39

Serie 3 di 4
1 5 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 30.75
2 4 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 30.79
3 6 DANDREA Elena 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.16
4 2 BIANCHI Laura 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 32.56
5 8 DEPAOLI Carlotta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 32.74
6 1 SIGNORATI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 32.84

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 MAGNANI Giulia 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto NP
7 MOSER Angelica 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:37

Serie 4 di 4
1 2 RIGATTI Cornelia 1993 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 28.38
2 7 SALVOTELLI Celeste 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 29.92
3 1 SORRENTINO Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 29.97
4 6 CRAMEROTTI Alice 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.01
5 4 MODENA Lisa 2007 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 37.90
6 3 BOSCHETTI Sofia 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 38.16
7 5 NURNBERG Silvia Louisa 2008 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 39.85

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:35

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

1 1 GIOVANELLI Helene 2002 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 4 1.. 26.09
2 2 FOLGHERAITER Lisa 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 2.. 27.15
3 3 ZANETTI Alessia 2003 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 3 3.. 27.85
4 4 MASNOVO Laura 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 6 4.. 28.10
5 5 SAMONCINI Anna 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 2 5.. 28.25
6 6 RIGATTI Cornelia 1993 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 4 2 1.. 28.38
7 7 MARCHI Alice 2005 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 4 1.. 28.83
8 8 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 7 6.. 28.85
9 9 IACOMONI Fabiana 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 1 7.. 28.93

10 10 FIORI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 8 8.. 29.02
11 11 BELLOTTI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 1 2.. 29.14
12 12 SORRENTINO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 7 3.. 29.18
13 13 DALVIT Adelaide 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 6 4.. 29.24
14 14 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 3 5.. 29.46
15 15 BAROZZI Valentina 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 2 5 6.. 29.58
16 16 FRANCESCON Ilaria 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 2 7.. 29.61
16 16 MAISTRELLO Ambra 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 8 7.. 29.61
18 18 SALVOTELLI Celeste 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 4 7 2.. 29.92
19 19 SORRENTINO Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 4 1 3.. 29.97
20 20 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 5 1.. 30.75
21 21 MARCON Silvia 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 3 4 2.. 30.79
22 22 CRAMEROTTI Alice 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 4 6 4.. 31.01
23 23 DANDREA Elena 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 6 3.. 31.16
24 24 BIANCHI Laura 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 3 2 4.. 32.56
25 25 DEPAOLI Carlotta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 3 8 5.. 32.74
26 26 SIGNORATI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 3 1 6.. 32.84
27 27 MODENA Lisa 2007 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 4 4 5.. 37.90
28 28 BOSCHETTI Sofia 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 4 3 6.. 38.16
29 NURNBERG Silvia Louisa 2008 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 4 5 7.. 39.85

NON CLASSIFICATI
MAGNANI Giulia 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 3 NP
MOSER Angelica 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 7 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:40

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 LEONARDI Federico 2004 ITA Brenta Nuoto 24.51
2 3 BOLOGNANI Stefano 2000 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 24.96
3 5 GUARNATI Samuel 2005 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 25.15
4 6 TOMASI Edoardo 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 25.25
5 7 PROTUC Daniel Cristiano 2005 POR Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.07
6 2 DE ROSA Stefano 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.28
7 1 BELTRE Michael 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.33
8 8 NICOLODI Stefano 2002 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 26.60

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:44

Serie 2 di 2
1 4 NICOLODI Andrea 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 28.08
2 6 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 30.18
3 3 COMAI Mattia 2006 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 37.09

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 PASCHETTA Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:42

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

1 1 LEONARDI Federico 2004 ITA Brenta Nuoto 1 4 1.. 24.51
2 2 BOLOGNANI Stefano 2000 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 3 2.. 24.96
3 3 GUARNATI Samuel 2005 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 5 3.. 25.15
4 4 TOMASI Edoardo 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 6 4.. 25.25
5 PROTUC Daniel Cristiano 2005 POR Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 7 5.. 26.07
6 5 DE ROSA Stefano 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 2 6.. 26.28
7 6 BELTRE Michael 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 1 7.. 26.33
8 7 NICOLODI Stefano 2002 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 1 8 8.. 26.60
9 8 NICOLODI Andrea 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 4 1.. 28.08

10 9 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 6 2.. 30.18
11 10 COMAI Mattia 2006 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 3 3.. 37.09

NON CLASSIFICATI
PASCHETTA Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 5 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:44

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 FORADORI Maddalena 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.93 32.51 1'03.44

2 5 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 32.97 35.84 1'08.81

3 3 SORDO Giulia 2007 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 35.11 35.10 1'10.21

4 6 COSER Roberta 2008 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 37.67 42.62 1'20.29

5 2 SIGNORATI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 42.24 45.27 1'27.51

6 7 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 42.55 48.73 1'31.28

7 8 BAJRAKTARI Iris 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 43.34 48.87 1'32.21

8 1 NURNBERG Elena Sophia 2005 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 47.05 51.64 1'38.69

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:51

Serie 2 di 2
1 3 BORTOLOTTI Lucia 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 33.06 35.77 1'08.83

2 4 NURNBERG Silvia Louisa 2008 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 48.63 52.35 1'40.98

3 5 BOSCHETTI Sofia 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 54.08 1'00.49 1'54.57

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:47

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

1 1 FORADORI Maddalena 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 4 1.. 1'03.44
2 2 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 5 2.. 1'08.81
3 3 BORTOLOTTI Lucia 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 3 1.. 1'08.83
4 4 SORDO Giulia 2007 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 3 3.. 1'10.21
5 5 COSER Roberta 2008 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 6 4.. 1'20.29
6 6 SIGNORATI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 1 2 5.. 1'27.51
7 7 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 1 7 6.. 1'31.28
8 8 BAJRAKTARI Iris 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 8 7.. 1'32.21
9 NURNBERG Elena Sophia 2005 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 1 1 8.. 1'38.69

10 NURNBERG Silvia Louisa 2008 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 2 4 2.. 1'40.98
11 9 BOSCHETTI Sofia 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 5 3.. 1'54.57

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:51

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.31 29.24 56.55

2 5 ZANON Giacomo 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 28.34 30.41 58.75

3 3 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.77 32.94 1'03.71

4 2 FERRARI Diego 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 34.19 35.16 1'09.35

5 6 MANFRINI Davide 2008 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 34.58 36.12 1'10.70

6 7 FILIPPI Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 36.40 38.16 1'14.56

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:59

Serie 2 di 2
1 5 NICOLODI Andrea 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 36.71 39.02 1'15.73

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 COMAI Mattia 2006 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 54.03 1'04.15 SQ

Arrivo irregolare (1'58.18)

4 OBEROSLER Gabriel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:54

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

1 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 4 1.. 56.55
2 ZANON Giacomo 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 2.. 58.75
3 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 3 3.. 1'03.71
4 FERRARI Diego 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 2 4.. 1'09.35
5 MANFRINI Davide 2008 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 6 5.. 1'10.70
6 FILIPPI Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 7 6.. 1'14.56
7 NICOLODI Andrea 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 5 1.. 1'15.73

NON CLASSIFICATI
COMAI Mattia 2006 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 3 SQ

Arrivo irregolare (1'58.18)

OBEROSLER Gabriel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 4 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 16:59

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100  Farfalla - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 3
1 4 GIOVANELLI Helene 2002 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 29.57 34.18 1'03.75

2 3 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 29.97 34.31 1'04.28

3 5 SALVO Michelle 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.49 33.86 1'04.35

4 6 PENTA Cristina 2007 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 29.77 35.32 1'05.09

5 2 FIORI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 32.22 38.89 1'11.11

6 7 CASILLO Martina 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 33.47 38.31 1'11.78

7 8 BELLOTTI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 33.93 39.22 1'13.15

8 1 CIVETTINI Alice 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 34.05 40.57 1'14.62

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:05

Serie 2 di 3
1 5 CONT Jessica 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.05 37.90 1'12.95

2 4 BALDESSARI Giorgia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.02 39.98 1'15.00

3 6 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 34.84 40.70 1'15.54

4 3 CRAMEROTTI Alice 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 36.77 42.87 1'19.64

5 2 HOTI Kejsi 2009 ALB 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 37.24 42.83 1'20.07

6 7 DORIGONI Aurora 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 38.69 44.64 1'23.33

7 8 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 37.29 46.30 1'23.59

NON CLASSIFICATI
1 MOSER Angelica 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:03

Serie 3 di 3
1 5 BALDESSARI Letizia 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 29.78 33.83 1'03.61

2 3 VEZZALI Antonia Penelope 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 35.89 39.40 1'15.29

3 4 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 41.57 48.63 1'30.20

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:01

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

100  Farfalla - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

1 1 BALDESSARI Letizia 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 3 5 1.. 1'03.61
2 2 GIOVANELLI Helene 2002 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 4 1.. 1'03.75
3 3 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 3 2.. 1'04.28
4 4 SALVO Michelle 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 5 3.. 1'04.35
5 5 PENTA Cristina 2007 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 6 4.. 1'05.09
6 6 FIORI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 2 5.. 1'11.11
7 7 CASILLO Martina 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 7 6.. 1'11.78
8 8 CONT Jessica 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 5 1.. 1'12.95
9 9 BELLOTTI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 8 7.. 1'13.15

10 10 CIVETTINI Alice 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 1 8.. 1'14.62
11 11 BALDESSARI Giorgia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 4 2.. 1'15.00
12 12 VEZZALI Antonia Penelope 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 3 3 2.. 1'15.29
13 13 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 6 3.. 1'15.54
14 14 CRAMEROTTI Alice 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 3 4.. 1'19.64
15 HOTI Kejsi 2009 ALB 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 2 2 5.. 1'20.07
16 15 DORIGONI Aurora 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 7 6.. 1'23.33
17 16 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 8 7.. 1'23.59
18 17 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 3 4 3.. 1'30.20

NON CLASSIFICATI
MOSER Angelica 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 1 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:05

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100  Farfalla - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 25.06 30.06 55.12

2 5 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 25.96 29.92 55.88

3 3 PENTA Marco 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 27.15 31.78 58.93

4 2 DELLADIO Giovanni 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.04 32.09 1'00.13

5 6 TOMASI Edoardo 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.95 35.70 1'03.65

6 7 CIARLEGLIO Alessandro 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.68 34.35 1'04.03

7 8 IMZI Anouar 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.30 35.73 1'06.03

8 1 MOSANER Samuel Kailash 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.57 36.50 1'08.07

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:09

Serie 2 di 2
1 2 ADAMI Martino 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.17 35.37 1'05.54

2 6 ALDRIGHETTI Biagio 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.80 36.19 1'07.99

3 4 SCARTEZZINI Andrea 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.31 37.01 1'09.32

4 5 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 33.52 40.08 1'13.60

5 3 UBER RICCAMBONI Alessand 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 35.03 40.89 1'15.92

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 PASCHETTA Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:07

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

100  Farfalla - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

1 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 1.. 55.12
2 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 2.. 55.88
3 PENTA Marco 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 3 3.. 58.93
4 DELLADIO Giovanni 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 2 4.. 1'00.13
5 TOMASI Edoardo 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 6 5.. 1'03.65
6 CIARLEGLIO Alessandro 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 7 6.. 1'04.03
7 ADAMI Martino 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 2 1.. 1'05.54
8 IMZI Anouar 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 8 7.. 1'06.03
9 ALDRIGHETTI Biagio 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 6 2.. 1'07.99

10 MOSANER Samuel Kailash 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 1 8.. 1'08.07
11 SCARTEZZINI Andrea 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 4 3.. 1'09.32
12 PAOLI Massimo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 2 5 4.. 1'13.60
13 UBER RICCAMBONI Alessand 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 3 5.. 1'15.92

NON CLASSIFICATI
PASCHETTA Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 7 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:09

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  Rana - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 TURRINI Eleonora 2004 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 35.01
2 5 SONCINI Sara 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.92
3 3 DAPOR Matilde 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 37.22
4 7 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 37.40
5 6 LORENZONI Anna 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 38.18
6 1 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 50.98

NON CLASSIFICATI
2 MAGNANI Giulia 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:12

Serie 2 di 2
1 5 DEPAOLI Carlotta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 44.63
2 4 MODENA Lisa 2007 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 48.33

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 LITTERINI Manuela 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:11

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

50  Rana - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

1 TURRINI Eleonora 2004 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 4 1.. 35.01
2 SONCINI Sara 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 5 2.. 35.92
3 DAPOR Matilde 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 1 3 3.. 37.22
4 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 7 4.. 37.40
5 LORENZONI Anna 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 6 5.. 38.18
6 DEPAOLI Carlotta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 5 1.. 44.63
7 MODENA Lisa 2007 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 4 2.. 48.33
8 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 1 1 6.. 50.98

NON CLASSIFICATI
LITTERINI Manuela 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 3 NP
MAGNANI Giulia 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 2 NP

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:12

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  Rana - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 29.12
2 3 SERRA Christian 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 29.98
3 5 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 30.07
4 6 BRUGNARA Leonardo 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.04
5 2 DE GIOVANELLI Fabiano 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.35
6 7 PROTUC Daniel Cristiano 2005 POR Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.73
7 1 ROSATTI Giovanni 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.91

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:16

Serie 2 di 2
1 3 LEONARDI Federico 2004 ITA Brenta Nuoto 31.64
2 4 WIDMANN Biagio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 31.72
3 5 NICOLODI Stefano 2002 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 32.54

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:14

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

50  Rana - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

1 1 ZENATTI Andrea 1997 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 1.. 29.12
2 2 SERRA Christian 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 3 2.. 29.98
3 3 ILIEVSKI Jovan 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 3.. 30.07
4 4 BRUGNARA Leonardo 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 6 4.. 31.04
5 5 DE GIOVANELLI Fabiano 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 2 5.. 31.35
6 6 LEONARDI Federico 2004 ITA Brenta Nuoto 2 3 1.. 31.64
7 7 WIDMANN Biagio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 4 2.. 31.72
8 PROTUC Daniel Cristiano 2005 POR Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 7 6.. 31.73
9 8 ROSATTI Giovanni 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 1 7.. 31.91

10 9 NICOLODI Stefano 2002 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 2 5 3.. 32.54

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:16

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
 Page 1



3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' NAZ 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile23/01/2022

Serie unica
1 6 BUFFA Valerie ITA 30.41 1'02.74 1'35.58 2'08.60 2'41.84 3'14.90 3'48.31 4'21.76 16'46.67

Team Nuoto Trento asd 2002 32.33 32.84 33.02 33.24 33.06 33.41 33.45
4'55.14 5'28.55 6'01.90 6'35.87 7'09.71 7'43.20 8'17.04 8'50.84

33.38 33.41 33.35 33.97 33.84 33.49 33.84 33.80
9'25.01 9'59.09 10'32.94 11'06.87 11'40.90 12'14.85 12'48.86 13'22.99

34.17 34.08 33.85 33.93 34.03 33.95 34.01 34.13
13'57.72 14'32.07 15'05.89 15'39.95 16'13.87

34.73 34.35 33.82 34.06 33.92 32.80
2 4 SORRENTINO Sofia ITA 35.09 1'12.10 1'49.57 2'27.17 3'05.13 3'43.40 4'21.01 4'58.64 18'48.53

Rari Nantes Trento 2007 37.01 37.47 37.60 37.96 38.27 37.61 37.63
5'36.78 6'14.81 6'52.71 7'31.15 8'09.11 8'46.87 9'24.53 10'02.72

38.14 38.03 37.90 38.44 37.96 37.76 37.66 38.19
10'40.67 11'18.17 11'55.81 12'33.96 13'11.70 13'49.96 14'27.60 15'06.00

37.95 37.50 37.64 38.15 37.74 38.26 37.64 38.40
15'44.02 16'22.47 16'58.99 17'36.73 18'13.10

38.02 38.45 36.52 37.74 36.37 35.43
3 3 BISINELLI Camilla ITA 36.14 1'14.91 1'54.61 2'35.54 3'16.06 3'56.91 4'37.81 5'19.20 20'19.69

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 2009 38.77 39.70 40.93 40.52 40.85 40.90 41.39
5'59.71 6'41.18 7'23.53 8'03.91 8'45.36 9'26.74 10'08.01 10'49.95

40.51 41.47 42.35 40.38 41.45 41.38 41.27 41.94
11'31.27 12'12.97 12'54.43 13'35.80 14'17.39 14'57.85 15'39.27 16'20.63

41.32 41.70 41.46 41.37 41.59 40.46 41.42 41.36
17'01.57 17'42.89 18'23.43 19'02.90 19'42.58

40.94 41.32 40.54 39.47 39.68 37.11
4 5 PETTINELLA Marina ITA 36.54 1'17.79 2'00.21 2'42.96 3'25.63 4'08.84 4'51.86 5'34.94 21'31.40

Rari Nantes Trento 1995 41.25 42.42 42.75 42.67 43.21 43.02 43.08
6'18.16 7'01.51 7'44.94 8'28.33 9'11.58 9'55.11 10'38.73 11'22.80

43.22 43.35 43.43 43.39 43.25 43.53 43.62 44.07
12'06.60 12'50.18 13'33.78 14'17.57 15'01.05 15'44.39 16'28.43 17'12.06

43.80 43.58 43.60 43.79 43.48 43.34 44.04 43.63
17'55.78 18'39.31 19'23.15 20'06.84 20'49.96

43.72 43.53 43.84 43.69 43.12 41.44

    Pubblicata: 23/01/2022 ore 17:39

 Centro Sportivo Trento Nord
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3^ Coppa Parigi 2022
22-23 Gennaio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA' NAZ 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile23/01/2022

Serie unica
1 4 BALLARDI Davide ITA 30.45 1'03.35 1'36.51 2'10.03 2'43.77 3'17.90 3'52.37 4'27.03 17'07.19

Amici Nuoto Riva 2006 32.90 33.16 33.52 33.74 34.13 34.47 34.66
5'02.01 5'36.30 6'10.69 6'45.29 7'20.02 7'54.89 8'29.33 9'03.61

34.98 34.29 34.39 34.60 34.73 34.87 34.44 34.28
9'38.49 10'12.78 10'47.32 11'21.83 11'56.40 12'30.92 13'05.69 13'40.40

34.88 34.29 34.54 34.51 34.57 34.52 34.77 34.71
14'15.21 14'50.15 15'25.31 16'00.34 16'34.62

34.81 34.94 35.16 35.03 34.28 32.57
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